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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 2076 (KJ) / 497 (Kcal) 623 (KJ) / 149 (Kcal)
Fat 24.9g 7.5g
(of which Saturates) 3g 0.9g
Carbohydrate 59.3g 17.8g
(of which Sugars) 6.1g 1.8g
Fibre 5.6g 1.7g
Protein 6.1g 1.8g
Sodium
Salt 1.35g 0.41g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Doritos

EAN: 5000328741901

Manufacturer Address

Doritos Chilli Heatwave Sharing Tortilla Chips 180g

Corn (Maize), Vegetable Oils (Corn, Sunflower, Rapeseed, in varying proportions), Chilli Heatwave Flavour [Sugar, Flavourings (contains SOYA, 
WHEAT), Hydrolysed SOYA Protein, Acidity Regulators (Sodium Acetates, Citric Acid, Malic Acid), Flavour Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, 
Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotides), Onion Powder, Salt, Garlic Powder, Potassium Chloride, SOYbean, WHEAT, Colour (Paprika Extract)]

CONTAINS: SOYA, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: BARLEY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, MILK
Suitable for Vegetarians

Chilli Heatwave Flavour Corn Chips

Thumbs up or thumbs down? It's rare that we get a thumbs down, but if your Doritos experience wasn't top-notch, tell us why, where you bought 
your chips and send it to us:
Consumer Care at
Walkers Snack Foods Ltd,
PO Box 23,
Leicester,
LE4 8ZU,
UK.

EU: Walkers,
c/o Dublin 18,
D18 Y3Y9.
UK: 0800 274777
ROI: 1800 509408
Lines open Weekdays 9am-5pm
Applies to UK and ROI only.
Your statutory rights are not affected.
Visit us at www.doritos.co.uk

Per 30g serving

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool dry place
Once opened, consume within 3 days.


